Event Name: Traverse City - Run Michigan Cheap 8/9/20
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Frank Race

306
310
309

327
326

Name

CODY CLARK
SCOTT DEVRIES
CHRISTINA DEVRIES
SHANA POPP

JOHN JOHNSON
DOROTHY JOHNSON

Chip
Elapsed
00:58:30

00:59:05
00:59:05
01:17:47
01:21:44
01:28:53

Pace

Gen

M1 Z

10f1

Age

27
36
29
46
76
75

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K VIRTUAL
10K
10K

Finishers 42 of 66

8/9/2020 2:14:20 PM



